KOM
Place

B wWN

KOM
Place

A wWN

Bib #
18
39

30

36
27
15
12
22
14
37

38

Bib #
39
18
22

Bib #

18

27

Name
Rindy, Aaron
MadImaier, Andy
Cuevas, Jose
Tanaka, Kevin
Christensen, Dave
Yeager, Zach
Balzer, Matt
Nied, Brandon
Reeves, Jesse
Fonseca, Scott
Toulouse, Tyler
Ingram, Callum
Schulz, Karl
Rennie, Josh
Grimm, Klaus
Bright, Tim

Name
Madlmaier, Andy
Rindy, Aaron
Toulouse, Tyler
Cuevas, Jose

Name
Madlmaier, Andy
Rindy, Aaron
Cuevas, Jose
Nied, Brandon

Boca 06-06-18

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Audi Reno Tahoe

Orange Pedal

Audi Reno Tahoe

Marc Pro

Audi Reno Tahoe

Sierra Endurance Sports

Trainer Road

Audi Reno Tahoe

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Reno Wheelmen

TCI Wealth

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Orange Pedal

Audi Reno Tahoe

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Orange Pedal

Trainer Road



B's

Place

KOM
Place

A wWN

KOM
Place

U)-
©oO~NOTOAWNPR B wWN

e
[N

KOM
Place

Bib #
303
345
321
339
302
330
342
352
329
322
365
311
334
368
308
307
363
367
327
325
343
312
304
361

Bib #
321
342
302
303

Bib #
321
330
302
329

616
627
637
649
650
604
610
628
624
646
606

Bib #
616
627
637
649

Bib #
616
627
637
649

Name
Moritz, Jim
Dunn, Mike
Nielson, Jeremiah
Williams, Michael
Kizis, Alexander
Cassiday, Kevin
Thompson, Jeff
Albrechts, Tony
Gaeta, Sam
Wallace, Brian
Weldon, Jason
Elsner, Tucker
O'Neal, Jay
Flynn, Kevin
Snuffer, Mike
Corthell, Dave
Demitrios, Victor
Sanders, Jonathan
Mick, Stephanie
Keen, Casey
Vincent, David
Stott, Colby
Nunez, Corey
Oren, Isaac

Name
Nielson, Jeremiah
Thompson, Jeff
Kizis, Alexander
Moritz, Jim

Name
Nielson, Jeremiah
Cassiday, Kevin
Kizis, Alexander
Gaeta, Sam

Peachey, Marc
Pinson, Kevin
lturriaga, Claudio
Andrews, Paul
Billings, Jeff
Koebele, Elizabeth
Watts, Tony
Webb, Janelle
Graham, Ward
Oren, Lucie
Bovet, John

Name
Peachey, Marc
Pinson, Kevin
Iturriaga, Claudio
Andrews, Paul

Name
Peachey, Marc
Pinson, Kevin
lturriaga, Claudio
Andrews, Paul

Boca 06-06-18

Reno Wheelmen

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Trainer Road

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Sierra Endurance Sports

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Scheels

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Wheelmen

Audi Reno Tahoe

Sierra Endurance Sports
Audi Reno Tahoe

Sierra Endurance Sports
Orange Pedal

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

Audi Reno Tahoe
Audi Reno Tahoe
Trainer Road

Reno Wheelmen

Audi Reno Tahoe

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Trainer Road

Sierra Endurance Sports

Orange Pedal
Audi Reno Tahoe

Bike Like a Girl
Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe
Reno Wheelwomen
Orange Pedal

Orange Pedal
Audi Reno Tahoe

Orange Pedal
Audi Reno Tahoe



